F

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30

8:41

8:52

Price Cutter Charity
Highland Springs CC

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Kevin Lucas
Ryan McCormick

Shad Tuten
Drew Weaver

Patrick Fishburn

John Oda

José de Jesus Rodriguez

Davis Thompson
Hayden Buckley

John VanDerLaan
Zach Wright

Tyson Alexander
Brian Richey
Tag Ridings
Kevin Yu

Erik Barnes

James Nicholas
Steve Lewton

Billy Kennerly

Mark Blakefield
Tyrone Van Aswegen
Derek Ernst

Khavish Varadan

Conrad Shindler
Luke Guthrie
Will Cannon

Dan McCarthy

David Skinns

Chip McDaniel
Kyle Reifers
Jonathan Hodge

BSHOILINK

Sunday, July 25, 2021

Scottsdale, AZ
Middletown, NJ

Aiken, SC
High Point, NC

Ogden, UT
Augusta, GA
Honolulu, HI

Irapuato, Gto., Mexico
Auburn, AL
Tupelo, MS

Southbury, CT
Phoenix, AZ
Canal Fulton, OH

Gainesville, FL
Lakeland, FL
Keller, TX

Chinese Taipei
Marion, IN
Hattiesburg, MS

Scarsdale, NY
Bedford, England
Alpharetta, GA

Maysville, KY
McKinney, TX
Dallas, TX

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Ardmore, AL
Scarsdale, NY

Dallas, TX

Quincy, IL

Birmingham, AL

Syracuse, NY

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada
Lincoln, England

Manchester, KY
Mooresville, NC
Jefferson City, TN
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KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
9:03

9:14
9:25
9:36
9:47
9:58
10:09
10:20
10:31
10:42
10:53
11:04

11:15

Price Cutter Charity
Highland Springs CC

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Michael Miller

Nick Voke
Hayden Springer

Brady Schnell
Patrick Flavin

Jonathan Randolph

Eric Cole
Tommy Gainey
Chase Johnson

Mickey DeMorat
Joshua Creel
Brett Stegmaier
Callum Tarren
Chase Wright
Dalton Ward

Stuart Macdonald
Dawie van der Walt

Jamie Arnold
Brandon Harkins
Grant Hirschman

Taylor Dickson
KK Limbhasut
Brent Grant

Nicholas Thompson
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Sunday, July 25, 2021

Dallas, TX

Brewster, NY

Coral Springs, FL
Chattanooga, TN
Auckland, New Zealand
Fort Worth, TX

Omaha, NE
Highwood, IL

Richmond Hill, ON, Canada

Fulton, MS
Oxford, MS
Edmond, OK

Tequesta, FL
Hartsville, SC
Barberton, OH

Merritt Island, FL
Cheyenne, WY
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

England
Muncie, IN
St. Simons Island, GA

Vancouver, BC, Canada
Kingwood, TX
Inverell, Australia

Sydney, Australia
Scottsdale, AZ
Memphis, TN

Gastonia, NC
Scottsdale, AZ
Honolulu, HI

Vera Cruz, Mexico
Costa Mesa, CA
Edmond, OK

Dallas, TX

Johns Creek, GA
Hamilton, New Zealand

Medford, OR

Las Vegas, NV
Palm Bch Gardens, FL
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